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«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1
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44
13
29
55
95
37
59
7
9

Kudryk Oleh
Kravets Vasyl
Chobotenko Serhii
Taylor (C)
Smoliakov Artem
Krushynskyi Borys
Mustafaiev Emil
Talles

Kozak Artem
Nazarenko Oleksandr
Luifer

Substitutes

77
5

15
14
31
10
6

22
19
21
71
33

Kushnirenko Bohdan
Kravchenko Mykyta
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Fortuné

Ndukve Denys

Petriak lvan
Tankovskyi Viacheslav
Hrytsuk Vasyl

Rasko Mykhailo
Koberniuk Kiril

Boiko Denys

Pospielov Artem

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:

Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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2023/24 24th round, Match #191
Friday, 14.04.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 18°C. Spectators: 1060
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«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox N

Fesiun Kiril

Tsurikov Andriy
Honcharenko Roman
Bondarenko Valerii (C)
Burda Mykyta
Luchkevich Valerii
Demchenko Oleksandr
Orikhovskyi Pavlo

[lin Oleh

Ranhel

Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes

1
20
2
29
14
8
17
22
99

Horokh Valentyn
Mysak Roman
Cucos Catalin
Yemets Vladyslav
Milko Vadym
Veleten Vladyslav
Salabai Anton
Bezborodko Denys
Paulauskas Gytis

Coach

Vy

shniak Yaroslav

VAR Referee:

Blavatskyi

Roman

VAR Referee Assistant:
Skoblia Vitalii
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:

Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2023/24, 24th round, Match #191
Friday, 14.04.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 18°C. Spectators: 1060

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1:0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr 15'
60' 69 Ilin Oleh
37 Talles ,
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan N 72
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr ,
14 Fortuné N 2
, 11 Ranhel
/3 N 22 Bezborodko Denys
\ 10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
& T 14 Milko vadym
\ 70 Topalov Dmytro
79 N 17 Salabai Anton
80" 17 Salabai Anton
55 Krushynskyi Borys 1 82
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
9 Luifer |
31 Ndukve Denys N 82
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav ~ (® 83'
, 9 Tsurikov Andriy
8> N 29 Yemets Vladyslav
, 69 llin Oleh
8> N 8 Veleten Vladyslav
85' 3 Honcharenko Roman
88 8 Veleten Vladyslav
59 Kozak Artem ,
10 Petriak Ivan N 90+2
31 Ndukve Denys 90+2'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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